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Public
Trust
Office

ExpensesAccount—continued.
Receipts
and

Disbursements
for
the
Year
ended
31st

December, 1892—continued.
De.

:

Cβ.

Brought
forward

£

s.
d.

18,038
0
8

Brought
forward

.■

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

631
2

3

13,536
17
5

West
Coast
Settlement

Eeserves
Branch —continued.

By

Translating
"The
West
Coast
Settlement

Eeserves
Act,

1892,"

for
the

Kahiti
..

Travelling
and
special
services
of
W.
Williams,
Tutangi,
and

Ngarangi
in

connection
with"
The
West
Coast
Settlement

Eeserves
Act,

1892" Travelling-expenses
of

Public
Trustee

Travelling-expenses
of
Valuator

Legal
services
re"

The
West
Coast
Settlement

Eeserves
Act,

1892"
.. Translating"

The
West

Coast
Settlement

Eeserves
Act,

1892"

Expenses
of

shorthand-writer
...'.

Hire
of
hall,
&c.

.. Travelling-expenses
of
W.

Eennell

Eefund
of
fee
on

consent
to
lease

....
..

Petty
expenses

15
0

0

484
18
11

5
19
11

4

4

0

200
14
4

20
0

0

5
10
6

4

5

0

72
16
7

0
10
0

5

6

4

Canterbury
District
Agency, —Nil.

[Included
in

Expenditure
Account.]

Canterbury
District
Agency, —By

Salaries, —District
Agent

Cadet Cost
of

railway
ticket Travelling-expensesStationeryTelephoneKent AdvertisingExpenses

in
connection
with
transfer
of
Timaru
Agency

Expenses
connected
with

agent's
removal

from
Wellington
to

Christchurch Telegrams

■ 1,450
7
10

320
0

0

47
10
0

15
0

0

2
16
10

1
10
6

7
10
0

40
0

0

33
4

0

3
17
8

4

4

0

0

5

2

475
18
2

Unauthorised, —Nil.

Unauthorised, —By

Compensation
for
loss
of
office, —J.

C.
Small

J.
C.
MoginieInstalments

of
pension
paid
C.
D.
de

Castro

Compassionate
allowance......

Amount
paid
to
E.

Edwards
as

assignee
of
W.

Preston's
estate

144
7

5

456
17
3

129
7

6

16
13
4

41
15
5

Balance

789
0
11

1,785
16
4

i?iQ
nQQ
n
d

£18,038
0

8

£18,038
0

8

£18,038
0

8


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

