Cr. £ s. d. 13,536 17 5		-	789 0 11 1,785 16 4 £18,038 0 8
£ s. d. 631 2 3	484 18 11 484 18 11 5 19 11 20 14 4 0 20 14 4 0 5 10 6 7 72 16 7 0 0 0 5 6 4 6 0	320 0 0 47 10 0 15 0 0 2 16 10 10 0 17 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	144 7 5 456 17 3 129 7 6 16 13 4 41 15 5
IRUST OFFICE EXPENSES ACCOUNT—continued. SMENTS for the Year ended 31st December, 1892—continued. \$\begin{align*} \mathcal{x} \mathcal{s} \mathcal{a} \mathcal{a} \mathcal{a} \mathcal{c} c	West Coast Settlement Reserves Branch—continued. By Translating "The West Coast Settlement Reserves Act, 1892," Travelling and special services of W. Williams, Tutangi, and Ngarangi in connection with "The West Coast Settlement Reserves Act, 1892". Travelling expenses of Public Trustee Travelling expenses of Valuator Legal services re "The West Coast Settlement Reserves Act, 1892". Translating "The West Coast Settlement Reserves Act, 1892". Expenses of shorthand-writer Hire of hall, &c. Travelling-expenses of W. Rennell Returd of tee on consent to lease Petty expenses	Canterbury District Agency,— By Salaries,— Cadet Cadet Cost of railway ticket Travelling-expenses Stationery Telephone Rent Advertising Expenses in connection with transfer of Timaru Agency Expenses connected with agent's removal from Wellington to Christchurch Telegrams	Unauthorised,— By Compensation for loss of office,— J. C. Small Instalments of pension paid G. D. de Gastro Compassionate allowance Amount paid to E. Edwards as assignee of W. Preston's estate
Public Trust Office Expenses Account—continued. Receiver and Disbursements for the Year ended 31st December, 1892—continued. $\begin{bmatrix} & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & $			£18,038 0 8
DR. Brought forward		Canterbury District Agency,— Nil. [Included in Expenditure Account.]	Unauthorised,— Nil.